

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.15069 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.06.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> As this matter concerns with transfer of petitioner from Telangana to Andhra Pradesh, arising out of the A.P. Reorganization Act, Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate Court having roster. KBN CGR,J	

--	--	--	--